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	Question

	Kozaczek
	Jennifer
	jennifer.kozaczek@dhhs.nc.gov
	
	
	Are institutions participating in the Child and Adult Care Food Program REQUIRED to have CN labels or Product formulation statements for ALL  combination foods (e.g., fish sticks, chicken nuggets, pizza....) there seem to be different practices from state to state.  Many smaller child care centers purchase such items in the grocery stores where it is rare to see a CN Label.  Should disallowances be made during a state agency review if menu items for the month being reviewed have no documentation (no CN Label or PFS)? 

	Anderberg
	Desiree
	danderberg@ysd.k12.sd.us
	
	
	
	Are the original label better than a photo copy of said label?

	Jacques
	Raul
	rjacques@seisd.net
	
	
	
	Audio is breaking up

	Freudenberg
	Lori
	lfreudenberg@clintonfranciscans.com
	
	
	Can we put our Member ID number in for credit?

	Sanchez
	Marc
	marcrey.sanchez.92@my.csun.edu
	
	
	Can you put the link back for FNS?

	Marsden
	Malissa
	malissamarsden1@gmail.com
	
	
	Can you remind them to round down After adding all grains together?

	St. Ama
	Susan
	sstama@liberty.k12.mo.us
	
	
	
	Do we need CN labels for commodity processed items or commodity NOI dollar products?

	Krakowski
	Jude
	jkrakow@pcisys.net
	
	
	
	Do you think vendors will start adjusting package size so that a single pkg. would for instance now be a 1/2 cup credit fruit cup?

	Spencer
	Mike
	mike.spencer@jtmfoodgroup.com
	
	
	For ease of verification for Grain claims on pasta, for commodity processed end products via EPDS, can an RA require a manufacturer’s PFS to use Option 2: Based on Dry Weight?

	Marquez-Flores
	Brenda
	brenda.marquez-flores@sweetwaterschools.org
	
	For raw products such as bone in chicken drumettes, do we need to have a PFS?  

	Coleman-Sloan
	Tecla
	Tecla.Coleman-Sloan@fns.usda.gov
	
	
	Great job ladies!

	Thompson
	Anna
	anna.thompson@lmsvsd.net
	
	
	How do I send this webinar to a manufacture that is confused by what is required on a PFS?

	Prochnow
	Kimberly
	kkanechi@hawaii.edu
	
	
	
	How readily available are CN labeled products in retail level stores across the country?  In Hawaii, there is a very limited amount of CN labeled products available for schools to purchase, which makes it difficult for them to provide meals efficiently.  

	Virta
	Addie
	addie.virta@compass-usa.com
	
	
	I am aware of the USDA CN number expiration dates. Can individual states set a sooner CN number expiration date than the USDA? For example, the USDA has recorded a certain CN number expires in 2019, but the state will not accept it if it's more than five years old, which could be 2016. Thank you.

	Moffa
	Kelly
	kmoffa@lbschools.net
	
	
	
	I have a vendor that submits incorrect PFS calculations, and has asked for assistance from us to calculate them correctly. What do you advise us to do in this situation?

	Wolf
	Dawn
	dwolf@charlescityschools.org
	
	
	If there isn't a CN Label on the product, is the food service director required to contact the manufacturer for this information to keep on file?

	Sohotra
	Dan 
	Daniel.Sohotra@nysed.gov
	
	
	
	In part one of the meat /meat alternate section on the PFS, is the "ounces per raw portion of creditable ingredient" based on the total weight of the serving size?

	Hofmeier
	Brian
	brianhofmeier@jtmfoodgroup.com
	
	
	Is the Processor allowed to provide the RA with a picture of the CN label, or does it have to be done by the RA?

	Dawson
	Jo
	jo.dawson@alaska.gov
	
	
	
	Is the product code stay the same for all packing sizes of a product?

	Demory
	Alison
	demory.alison@iowacityschools.org
	
	
	is there a hard copy available to print of these slides

	Evylnn
	Jason
	jason.evylnn@sbcusd.com
	
	
	
	Is there a written policy on when the manufacture has to update their PFS? 

	Newland
	Misty
	mnewland@liberty.k12.mo.us
	
	
	Is this recorded for later viewing?

	Boyd
	Rebecca
	rboyd@opaafood.com
	
	
	
	The volume keeps cutting in and out

	Guidry
	Michelle
	mguidry@stjohn.k12.la.us
	
	
	
	We are getting ready to work on our food bids. If a product does not have a CN label, then how should we state that the product formulation statement is needed in our food bid packet that we send out to the vendors? 

	Overton
	Jill
	overtonj@franklinschools.org
	
	
	We are losing the audio - the speakers are cutting in and out

	Willey
	Lacy
	lwilley@dickinsonisd.org
	
	
	
	What do we do when our #10 canned vegetable weight does not match the weight in the FBG for the canned item?

	Shafer
	Cindy
	cindymshafer@hotmail.com
	
	
	
	When will we get our certificate for attending?

	Eudy
	Jo Ann
	joann.eudy@esc16.net
	
	
	
	Where can I get the PowerPoint?

	pry
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Taunia
	tpry@rvwolverines.org
	
	
	
	where did you come up with 2.88 for raw chicken meat

	Smith
	Elisa
	elisas@triad.rr.com
	
	
	
	Where is the checklist located? Is it on a website?

	Le
	Debra
	dle@childrenslc.org
	
	
	
	Will copies of the slides be available?

	Magerowski
	Julie
	julie.magerowski@streetlevelfm.com
	
	
	Will these slides be available after the webinar?

	Perez
	Esperanza 
	xntorres@cs.com
	
	
	
	
	Will this power point be available online? Or can you email it to the participants?

	Earle
	Lucinda Lynn
	learle@smhdc.org
	
	
	
	
	Will this slide set be available to share with those who could not attend today?



